
WINE MENU
SPARKLING

RED

FANECIA PROSECCO DRY
DOC ITALY

IMPERATIVO PROSECCO
EXTRA DRY ITALY

GANCIA PROSECCO IS A DRY SPARKLKING
WINEWITH A VERY FRESH & FRUITY FLAVOUR
WITHHINTS OF MAPLE. PERFECT PAIRING
FORSEAFOOD, SALADS AND CHEESE, IT IS
ALSOIDEALLY SERVED ON ITS OWN AS AN
APERITIF

FINE BUBBLES & DELICATELY FRUITY
AROMAS;THE PALATE IS CRISP & LIVELY

20CL
6.50

£26

GALANTI PROSECCO
FRIZZANTE ITALY
FRESH, LIVELY SEMI-SPARKLING FRIZZANTE
PROSECCO WITH RIPE APPLES AND PEAR
FRUITFLAVOURS

21.00

TALEVERA TEMPRANILLO-
GARNACHA, VALDEPENAS, SPAIN
SOFT FOREST FRUITS WITH A SMOOTH
FINISH

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
125ML

16.00
5.70
4.00
2.85

SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ
SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA

SHORT MILE BAY MERLOT
SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA

RICH BERRY FRUIT ON THE PALATE AND A
PINCH OF PEPPER SPICE SO TYPICAL OF
SHIRAZ

SOFT, LIGHT-BODIED MERLOT WITH A
FRUITYPROFILE

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
125ML

18.00
6.25
4.75
4.30

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
125ML

18.00
6.25
4.75
4.30

LUNARIS BY CALLIA MALBEC
SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA
ENTICING AROMAS OF CHERRY, PLUM WITH A
BACKGROUND OF WARMING SPICE, WITH
FRESHNESS TO THE FINISH

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
125ML

19.95
7.25
6.10
5.30

VIDAL RESERVE PINOT NOIR
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

GRANFORT CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, PAYS D'OC,
FRANCE
ALL THE CLASSIC BLACKCURRANT AROMAS &
FLAVOURS, BALANCED WITH A SOFT,
TANNICFINISH

RASPBERRY SWEETNESS SHOWING
THROUGH A YOUTHFUL CHARACTER, YET
MORE STRUCTURE &COMPLEXITY
DEVELOPING FROM BARRIQUE-AGEING

BOTTLE
 

BOTTLE
 

22.00

WHITE
TALEVERA AIREN-SAUVIGNION
VALDEPENAS, SPAIN
ZESTY WHILE SHOWS NOTES OF
GRAPEFRUIT & PINEAPPLE

16.00
5.70
4.00
2.85

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
125ML

SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY
SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA
ZESTY WHILE SHOWS NOTES OF
GRAPEFRUIT & PINEAPPLE

18.00
6.25
4.75
4.30

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
125ML

TPICPOUL DE PINET, LES
GIRELLES, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO,
FRANCE

SOUTHERN RIVERS SAUVIGNON
BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW
ZEALAND

ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE, VENEZIE, ITALY

SHORT MILE BAY SAUVIGNON
BLANC ,SOUTH EASTERN
AUSTRALIA
CLEAN TROPICAL NOTES OF PASSION FRUIT
WITH A HERBACEOUS GRASSY LIFT,
FOLLOWED BY A CRISP FINISH

A RICH, MOUTH-FILLING WINE WITH NOTES
OFFRESH FLOWERS, MELON & RIPE SUMMER
STONEFRUIT

SHOWS APPLE & PEAR WITH HINTS OF
PEACH &ELDERFLOWER

A FRESH, GRASSY-GOOSEBERRY
SAUVIGNON-BLANC, COOL-FERMENTEDIN
STAINLESS STEEL &BOTTLED EARLY TO
MAINTAIN THE FRESHNESS &FRUIT

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
125ML

18.00
6.25
4.75
4.30

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
125ML

19.95
6.50
5.00
4.00

BOTTLE
 

BOTTLE 22.00

24.00

ROSE

SHORT MILE BAY ROSE, SOUTH
EASTERN AUSTRALIA

TALEVERA TEMPRANILLO-
GARNACHAROSADO, SPAIN

WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA, USA

MEDIUM-SWEET, WITH DELICIOUS
RASPBERRY &STRAWBERRY FLAVOURS

STRAWBERRY & RED CHERRY, BACKED BY
CITRUSNOTES

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
125ML

18.00
6.25
4.75
4.30

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
125ML

16.00
5.70
4.00
2.85 RIPE REDCURRANT & CHERRY FRUIT,

FOLLOWED BY A REFRESHING FINISH

BOTTLE
 

22.00


