ΤΗΕ

COUNTRY INN WINE MENU

MILLSTONE

SPARKLING

20CL FANECIA PROSECCO DRY DOC ITALY

6.50

£26

GANCIA PROSECCO IS A DRY SPARKLKING WINEWITH A VERY FRESH & FRUITY FLAVOUR WITHHINTS OF MAPLE. PERFECT PAIRING FORSEAFOOD, SALADS AND CHEESE, IT IS ALSOIDEALLY SERVED ON ITS OWN AS AN APERITIF

GALANTI PROSECCO

FRIZZANTE ITALY

FRESH, LIVELY SEMI-SPARKLING FRIZZANTE PROSECCO WITH RIPE APPLES AND PEAR FRUITFLAVOURS

IMPERATIVO PROSECCO

EXTRA DRY ITALY FINE BUBBLES & DELICATELY FRUITY AROMAS;THE PALATE IS CRISP & LIVELY

RED

TALEVERA TEMPRANILLO- GARNACHA, VALDEPENAS, SPAIN SOFT FOREST FRUITS WITH A SMOOTH FINISH	BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 125ML	16.00 5.70 4.00 2.85
SHORT MILE BAY MERLOT SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA	BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 125ML	18.00 6.25 4.75 4.30
FRUITYPROFILE VIDAL RESERVE PINOT NOIR MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	BOTTLE	22.00
RASPBERRY SWEETNESS SHOWING THROUGH A YOUTHFUL CHARACTER, YET MORE STRUCTURE &COMPLEXITY DEVELOPING FROM BARRIQUE-AGEING		
SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA RICH BERRY FRUIT ON THE PALATE AND A PINCH OF PEPPER SPICE SO TYPICAL OF SHIRAZ	BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 125ML	18.00 6.25 4.75 4.30
LUNARIS BY CALLIA MALBEC SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA ENTICING AROMAS OF CHERRY, PLUM WITH A BACKGROUND OF WARMING SPICE, WITH FRESHNESS TO THE FINISH	BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 125ML	19.95 7.25 6.10 5.30
GRANFORT CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE ALL THE CLASSIC BLACKCURRANT AROMAS & FLAVOURS, BALANCED WITH A SOFT,	BOTTLE	21.00

TANNICFINISH

WHITE

BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 125ML	16.00 5.70 4.00 2.85	TALEVERA AIREN-SAUVIGNION VALDEPENAS, SPAIN ZESTY WHILE SHOWS NOTES OF GRAPEFRUIT & PINEAPPLE
BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 125ML BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 125ML	18.00 6.25 4.75 4.30 18.00 6.25 4.75 4.30	ZESTY WHILE SHOWS NOTES OF GRAPEFRUIT & PINEAPPLE SHORT MILE BAY SAUVIGNON
BOTTLE 250ML 175ML 125ML	19.95 6.50 5.00 4.00	ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE, VENEZIE, ITALY SHOWS APPLE & PEAR WITH HINTS OF PEACH & ELDERFLOWER
BOTTLE	22.00	SOUTHERN RIVERS SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND A FRESH, GRASSY-GOOSEBERRY SAUVIGNON-BLANC, COOL-FERMENTEDIN STAINLESS STEEL &BOTTLED EARLY TO MAINTAIN THE FRESHNESS &FRUIT
BOTTLE	24.00	TPICPOUL DE PINET, LES GIRELLES, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO, FRANCE A RICH, MOUTH-FILLING WINE WITH NOTES OFFRESH FLOWERS, MELON & RIPE SUMMER

ROSE

STONEFRUIT

BOTTLE	16.00	TALEVERA TEMPRANILLO-
250ML	5.70	GARNACHAROSADO, SPAIN
175ML	4.00	RIPE REDCURRANT & CHERRY FRUIT,
125ML	2.85	FOLLOWED BY A REFRESHING FINISH
BOTTLE	22.00	WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA, USA MEDIUM-SWEET, WITH DELICIOUS RASPBERRY &STRAWBERRY FLAVOURS
BOTTLE	18.00	SHORT MILE BAY ROSE, SOUTH
250ML	6.25	EASTERN AUSTRALIA
175ML	4.75	STRAWBERRY & RED CHERRY, BACKED BY
125ML	4.30	CITRUSNOTES